
PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

FYRA ORDER OF EVENTS

PW/WR Performance

Fri: 7 pm & Sat: 10 am

WR BkAway Roping

PW Muttin Bustin

Calf Riding

WR Steer Riding 

PW-WR Goat Doggin'

PW-WR Goat Tying

PW-WR Barrel Racing

PW-WR Pole Bending

Foothills Youth Rodeo Association



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK 

DRAW

Elec. Eye 

TIME Pen Total Placing

Points and 

$$

BREAK AWAY ROPING

WRANGLER

1 kooper moody 100 NT 0.000 1st $               -

2 Kylie Brock 43 NT 0.000 2nd -$              

3 Kayleigh Lynn 33 NT 0.000 3rd -$              

4 0.000 4th -$              

5 0.000 5th -$              

6 0.000 6th -$              

7 0.000

8 0.000

9 0.000

10 0.000

11 0.000

12 0.000

13 0.000

14 0.000

15 0.000

EXH.

1 Tyson Wood 40 NT 0.000

2 0.000

3 0.000

4

5 0.000

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Foothills Youth Rodeo Association



PW/WR Friday 03/11/22 Double J Arena

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK 

DRAW

SCORE 

JUDGE 

#1

SCORE 

JUDGE 

#2 Total Score Placing Points and $$

 MUTT'N BUST'N

PEE WEE

1 Tillman Trammell E004 58 1st 81.60$                        

2 Braxton Beal 144 57 2nd 61.20$                        

3 Kobin Moody E008 56 3rd 40.80$                        

4 McKenna Breitenbach E002 54 4th 20.40$                        

5 Ryker Franks E001 48 5th -$                            

6 Wathen Davidson 133L 48 6th -$                            

7 Dually praytor 151 47

8 Gunner Davis E001 0

9 Baylor Smith E002 0

10 Case Gault E004 0

11 Rhett Campbell 133L 0

12 Finley Gantt E003 0

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Exhibiton 
1 Stetson Mawyer NS

2

3

4

5

6

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT

STOCK 

DRAW

SCORE 

JUDGE 

#1

SCORE 

JUDGE 

#2 Total Score Placing Points and $$

Calf Riding

1 Micah Breitenbach 43 NS 1st $

2 2nd -$                            

3 3rd -$                            

4 4th -$                            

5 5th -$                            

6 6th -$                            

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Exhibiton 
1

2

3

4

5

6

 

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Friday 03/11/22 Double J Arena

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT STOCK DRAW

SCORE 

JUDGE #1

SCORE 

JUDGE #2 Total Score Placing

Points 

and $$

BULLS

WRANGLER

1 kooper moody O30 60 1st 34.00$        

2 Liam Williams 18 NS 2nd -$            

3 3rd -$            

4 4th -$            

5 5th -$            

6 6th -$            

7

8

9

EXH. (Wrangler)

1

2

3

4

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye 

TIME Stopwatch Placing

Points and 

$$

GOAT DOG'N

PEE WEE

1 Kobin Moody 3.466 1st 74.80$          

2 Dawson Addison 3.797 2nd 56.10$          

3 McKenna Breitenbach 3.86 3rd 37.40$          

4 Braxton Beal 5.493 4th 18.70$          

5 Tillman Trammell 6.077 5th -$              

6 Gunner Davis 6.602 6th -$              

7 Ryker Franks 7.432

8 Addie Gault 11.97

9 Rhett Campbell 17.936

10 Weston Barnette 20.729

11 Mason Breitenbach 29.605

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

EXH.

1

2

3

4

5

TOTAL PAID OUT 187.00$        

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

EVENT / CONTESTANT

Elec. Eye 

TIME Stopwatch Placing

Points and 

$$

GOAT DOG'N

Wrangler

1 Kayleigh Lynn 3.017 1st 88.40$          

2 Drew Wood 3.075 2nd 66.30$          

3 Rylie Barnette 3.464 3rd 44.20$          

4 Tyson Wood 3.64 4th 22.10$          

5 Cheyenne mawyer 3.847 5th -$              

6 Kylie Brock 3.986 6th -$              

7 Liam Williams 4.117

8 Ella Claire Marshall 4.195

9 Ryleigh Atkinson 4.263

10 Micah Breitenbach 5.156

11 Paisley Tackett 5.738

12 Bella Brock 6.384

13 Jase hinson 8.115

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

EXH.

1

2

3

4

5

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$

GOATS

PEE WEE

1 McKenna Breitenbach 21.597 1st 51.00$                   

2 Braxton Beal 22.867 2nd -$                       

3 Dawson Addison 99.99 3rd -$                       

4 4th -$                       

5 5th -$                       

6 6th -$                       

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

EXH. (PeeWee)

1

2

3

4

5

6

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$

GOATS

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

Wrangler Girls

1 Cheyenne mawyer 19.055 1st 40.80$                   

2 Kayleigh Lynn 20.696 2nd 27.20$                   

3 Ella Claire Marshall 99.99 3rd -$                       

4 Kylie Brock 99.99 4th -$                       

5 5th -$                       

6 6th -$                       

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

EXH. (Wrangler)

1

2

3



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$

GOATS

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

4

5



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME Stopwatch Placing Points and $$

GOATS

Wrangler Boys

1 kooper moody 17.021 1st 51.00$                   

2 Tyson Wood 18.196 2nd -$                       

3 Liam Williams 99.9 3rd -$                       

4 4th -$                       

5 5th -$                       

6 6th -$                       

7

8

9

10

EXH. 

1 Drew Wood 99.99

2

3

4

5

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME PEN TOTAL Placing

Points and 

$$

BARRELS

PEE WEE

1 Dawson Addison 28.328                28.328              1st 34.00$          

2 Braxton Beal 99.900                99.900              2nd -$              

3 -                    3rd -$              

4 -                    4th -$              

5 -                    5th -$              

6 -                    6th -$              

7 -                    

8 -                    

9 -                    

10 -                    

11 -                    

12 -                    

13 -                    

14 -                    

15 -                    

16 -                    

EXH. (PeeWee)

1 Stetson mawyer 29.194                29.194              

2 Rhett Campbell 48.155                48.155              

3 -                    

4 -                    

5 -                    

6 -                    

7 -                    

8 -                    

9 -                    

10 -                    

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME PEN TOTAL Placing

Points and 

$$

BARRELS

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

WRANGLER

1 Rylie Barnette 17.460                17.460              1st 68.00$          

2 Paisley Tackett 18.208                18.208              2nd 40.80$          

3 Ella Claire Marshall 18.535                18.535              3rd 27.20$          

4 Kylie Brock 18.802                18.802              4th -$              

5 Kayleigh Lynn 21.553                21.553              6th -$              

6 Cheyenne mawyer 17.013                5        22.013              

7 Ryleigh Atkinson 99.990                99.990              

8 Jase hinson 99.990                99.990              

9 -                    

10 -                    

11 -                    

12 -                    

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24 -                    

EXH. (Wrangler)

1 -                    

2 -                    

3 -                    

4 -                    

5 -                    



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME PEN TOTAL Placing

Points and 

$$

POLES

PEE WEE

1 Dawson Addison 47.760               47.760             1st 17.00$          

2 -                   2nd -$              

3 -                   3rd -$              

4 -                   4th -$              

5 -                   5th -$              

6 -                   6th -$              

7 -                   

8 -                   

9 -                   

10 -                   

11 -                   

12 -                   

13 -                   

14 -                   

15 -                   

EXH. (PeeWee)

1 -                   

2 -                   

3 -                   

4 -                   

5 -                   

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets



PW/WR Performance Friday, April 26

0

EVENT / CONTESTANT Elec. Eye TIME PEN TOTAL Placing

Points and 

$$

POLES

Draw Sheets / Judges Sheets

WRANGLER

1 Rylie Barnette 24.429               24.429             1st 51.00$          

2 Kylie Brock 26.503               26.503             2nd 30.60$          

3 Ryleigh Atkinson 25.595               5       30.595             3rd 20.40$          

4 Cheyenne mawyer 23.625               10     33.625             4th -$              

5 Tyson Wood 29.024               5       34.024             5th -$              

6 Ella Claire Marshall 99.990               99.990             6th -$              

7 -                   

8 -                   

9 -                   

10 -                   

11 -                   

12 -                   

13 -                   

14 -                   

15 -                   

16 -                   

17 -                   

18 -                   

19 -                   

20 -                   

EXH. (Wrangler)

1 -                   

2 -                   

3 -                   

4 -                   

5 -                   


